
 
 

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS 
(SCOTLAND) 

 
Case No:    4101267/2015 & Others   

 
 
Mr JM Aviss & Others Claimants 
(See attached Schedule) 
 
 
S & JD Robertson North Air Limited Respondents 
 
 
 
 

JUDGMENT 
 

The claims, having been withdrawn by the claimants, are dismissed under Rule 52 of the 

Rules contained in Schedule 1 of the Employment Tribunals (Constitution and Rules of 

Procedure) Regulations 2013. 

 

 

Employment Judge Lucy Wiseman 

Date of Judgment 30 July 2018 

Entered in register and copied to the parties 01 August 2018   



 

 

List of Cases for Multiple 7435 - S & JD Robertson North 

Air L 

Submultiple 
Case Number 

411161740900-A11anMc 

Claimant Name 
Current Position 

4101267/2015 
4101268/2015 
4101269/2015 
4101270/2015 
4101271/2015 
4101272/2015 
4101273/2015 

4101274/2015 

4101275/2015 
4101276/2015 
4101278/2015 
4101280/2015 
4101281/2015 
4101282/2015 
4101283/2015 
4101284/2015 
4101285/2015 
4101286/2015 
4101287/2015 
4101289/2015 
4101290/2015 
4101291/2015 

 

 

Submultiple 

 
Case Number 

Mr JM Aviss 
Mr D Bagnall 
Mr J Coletta 

Mr M Collett 

Mr M Conlin 
Mr M Dorrian 

Mr C Downie 
Mr C Ferguson 
Mr J Fisher 
Mr R Gray 
Mr M Hopkins 

Mr A McFarlane 
Mr M McMinn 

Mr C Mullen 
Mr D O'Donnell 
Mr J Orr 
Mr A Pairman 
Mr G Pairman 
Mr A Richardson 

Mr I Torres 
Mr P Walsh 
Mr S Winters 

  

 

2     4100334/2017 AMcD 

 
Claimant Name 

Awaiting instructions from chairman 

Awaiting instructions from chairman 

Awaiting instructions from chairman 
Awaiting instructions from chairman 

Awaiting instructions from chairman 
Awaiting instructions from chairman 
Awaiting instructions from chairman 
Awaiting instructions from chairman 

Awaiting instructions from chairman 
Awaiting instructions from chairman 

Awaiting instructions from chairman 

Awaiting instructions from chairman 

Awaiting instructions from chairman 
Awaiting instructions from chairman 

Awaiting instructions from chairman 
Awaiting instructions from chairman 

Awaiting instructions from chairman 
Awaiting instructions from chairman 

Awaiting instructions from chairman 

Awaiting instructions from chairman 

Awaiting instructions from chairman 

Awaiting instructions from chairman 

 
 
Current Position 

4100334/2017 Mr R Black Awaiting outside proceeding 

 

Number of Cases 23 


