

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS (SCOTLAND)

Case No: 4101267/2015 & Others

Mr JM Aviss & Others (See attached Schedule)

Claimants

S & JD Robertson North Air Limited

Respondents

JUDGMENT

The claims, having been withdrawn by the claimants, are dismissed under Rule 52 of the Rules contained in Schedule 1 of the Employment Tribunals (Constitution and Rules of Procedure) Regulations 2013.

Employment Judge Lucy Wiseman

Date of Judgment 30 July 2018

Entered in register and copied to the parties 01 August 2018

List of Cases for Multiple 7435 - S & JD Robertson North Air L

Submultiple	411161740900-A11anMc	
Case Number	Claimant Name	Current Position
4101267/2015	Mr JM Aviss	Awaiting instructions from chairman
4101268/2015	Mr D Bagnall	Awaiting instructions from chairman
4101269/2015	Mr J Coletta	Awaiting instructions from chairman
4101270/2015	Mr M Collett	Awaiting instructions from chairman
4101271/2015	Mr M Conlin	Awaiting instructions from chairman
4101272/2015	Mr M Dorrian	Awaiting instructions from chairman
4101273/2015	Mr C Downie	Awaiting instructions from chairman
4101274/2015	Mr C Ferguson	Awaiting instructions from chairman
4101275/2015	Mr J Fisher	Awaiting instructions from chairman
4101276/2015	Mr R Gray	Awaiting instructions from chairman
4101278/2015	Mr M Hopkins	Awaiting instructions from chairman
4101280/2015	Mr A McFarlane	Awaiting instructions from chairman
4101281/2015	Mr M McMinn	Awaiting instructions from chairman
4101282/2015	Mr C Mullen	Awaiting instructions from chairman
4101283/2015	Mr D O'Donnell	Awaiting instructions from chairman
4101284/2015	Mr J Orr	Awaiting instructions from chairman
4101285/2015	Mr A Pairman	Awaiting instructions from chairman
4101286/2015 4101287/2015	Mr G Pairman	Awaiting instructions from chairman
4101289/2015	Mr A Richardson	Awaiting instructions from chairman
4101299/2015	Mr I Torres	Awaiting instructions from chairman
4101290/2015	Mr P Walsh	Awaiting instructions from chairman
4101291/2013	Mr S Winters	Awaiting instructions from chairman
Submultiple	2 4100334/2017 AMcD	
Case Number	Claimant Name	Current Position
4100334/2017	Mr R Black	Awaiting outside proceeding